
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

52 

45 

71 

26 

9 

96 

55 

25 

27 

18 

7 

17 

91 

12 

5 

46 

13 

3 

31 

89 

6 

20 

39 

74 

87 

21 

35 

29 

Name 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Marc ZELLHÖFER 

Dennis LIPPERT 

Marco FETZ 

Moritz JENKNER 

Jan MOHR 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Come GEENEN 

Dennis STELZER 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Michael GÖTZ 

Yvan LAETZIG 

Manuel SCHOEWER 

Marc RUBER 

Reto WIEDERKEHR 

Mattias ÖDLUND 

Philipp STICH 

Dustin THAM 

Benjamin MÜLLER 

Laurenz RIEKE 

Anders ÖDLUND 

Sandro WAGNER 

Michael BERGER 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Alessandro RUSSO 

Rainer WAGNER 

Ian DUBLIN 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

POL 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

SWE 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SWE 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

MAS 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AMF 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

PZM 

DMSB 

FFM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

SVEMO 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

SVEMO 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

MAM 

Runden 

9 

10 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

9 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

10 

9 

10 

6 

8 

8 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:47.597 

1:47.667 

1:47.675 

1:47.711 

1:47.808 

1:47.988 

1:48.077 

1:48.541 

1:48.691 

1:49.050 

1:49.329 

1:49.382 

1:49.412 

1:49.693 

1:49.992 

1:50.364 

1:51.065 

1:51.604 

1:52.046 

1:52.179 

1:52.233 

1:52.823 

1:52.835 

1:53.003 

1:53.158 

1:53.202 

1:53.389 

1:53.512 

Diff. 

0.070 

0.078 

0.114 

0.211 

0.391 

0.480 

0.944 

1.094 

1.453 

1.732 

1.785 

1.815 

2.096 

2.395 

2.767 

3.468 

4.007 

4.449 

4.582 

4.636 

5.226 

5.238 

5.406 

5.561 

5.605 

5.792 

5.915 

Abstand 

0.070 

0.008 

0.036 

0.097 

0.180 

0.089 

0.464 

0.150 

0.359 

0.279 

0.053 

0.030 

0.281 

0.299 

0.372 

0.701 

0.539 

0.442 

0.133 

0.054 

0.590 

0.012 

0.168 

0.155 

0.044 

0.187 

0.123 

In Runde 

4 

5 

4 

3 

9 

10 

7 

8 

9 

8 

7 

2 

5 

7 

5 

8 

9 

3 

6 

5 

3 

7 

5 

6 

4 

4 

4 

6 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

St.Nr. 

88 

99 

63 

15 

84 

23 

24 

61 

Name 

Stefan LEHMANN 

Per BEHMER 

Bartzomiej MORANSKI 

Nico MAIER 

Angelo LABITA 

Nicolas ABADIE 

Julian THIEME 

Michael DÖRR 

Nat 

SUI 

GER 

POL 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Föderation 

FMS 

DMSB 

PZM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Runden 

9 

10 

9 

10 

9 

7 

6 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:53.610 

1:53.651 

1:54.352 

1:54.470 

1:54.476 

1:54.527 

1:55.637 

1:56.739 

Diff. 

6.013 

6.054 

6.755 

6.873 

6.879 

6.930 

8.040 

9.142 

Abstand 

0.098 

0.041 

0.701 

0.118 

0.006 

0.051 

1.110 

1.102 

In Runde 

7 

2 

7 

10 

6 

6 

4 

8 
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